February 2017

Happy Valentine’s Day
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Date & Time Event Information
Crafts

Tuesday, February 28 at 12:30 p.m.
Friday, February 3 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 15 at 2:00 p.m.

DYI Craft: Personalized Coffee Mugs
Color Your World
Color Your World

Fee: $3.00 RSVP by 2/24/17
Bring your coloring supplies
Bring your coloring supplies

Friday, February 13 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, February 6 at 2:00 p.m.
Monday, February 13 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 16 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 21 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 23 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, February 27 at 1:30 p.m.

Let’s Cook
Super Bowl Cooking: Chicken Wing Dip
Mug Madness Monday: Fully Loaded Potato
Candy Making

Deliciously Deceptive: peanutbutter chocolate chip bites
Cooking with Jen; Hash Brown Breakfast Cups

Simple Recipes: Diet Cookies
Heart Healthy Dips with Chef Cindy Harvey

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Fee: $3.00 RSVP 2/1//17
Fee: $3200 RSVP 2/2/17
No Fee RSVP required
Fee: $3.00 RSVP by 2/13/17
Fee: $3.00 RSVP by 2/16/17
Fee: $2.00 RSVP 2/17/17
Fee: $10.00 RSVP by 2/23/17

Tuesday, February 14 at noon
Friday, February 17 at noon

Meals
Valentine’s Day Lunch
President Day Lunch

Please make lunch reservations
24 hours in advance at 636-3059

12:45 p.m.

Wednesday, February 7
Friday, February 10
Wednesday, February 15
Friday, February 17
Tuesday, February 21
Friday, February 24
Saturday, February 25
Monday, February 27

Movies
Hail Caesar
Classic: Love Story
Sing Street
French Film: Three Colors: Red
Cloverfield Lane
Love & Mercy
The Girl on the Train
Sundance Film: The Witch

PG 3 1 hour & 46 minutes

PG13 1 hour & 39 minutes

PG13 1 hour & 46 minutes

R 1 hour & 39 minutes English Subtitles
R 1 hour & 44 minutes

PG13 2 hours & 4 minutes

R 1 hour & 52 minutes

R 1 hour & 32 minutes

Wednesday, February 1 at 3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 1 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 7 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 8 at 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 9 at 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 9 at 11:00
Tuesday, February 14 at 11:30 a.m.
Wednesday, February 22 at 1:00

Special Events
Friendship Singles Club: Coffee Hour

Coffee Break
Tasting Tuesday

Wonder No More Wednesday: Why does popcorn pop

New Member Orientation
Hot Dog Sale

Valentine's Day Celebration Share Love Stories
Wonder No More Wednesday: Presidents fun facts

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3107
Gallery

Gallery

Library

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Front Lobby: Fee $1.00
Dining Room:

Library

Saturday, February 25
Center will be open 8:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. Cooking with Jen

10:00 a.m. Hands Only CPR
12:00p.m. Lunch

12:45 p.m. Movie: Girl on the Train

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

February 6-10 from 9-noon Book Sale In the Front Lobby
Mondays noon-4:00 p.m. Craft Room
Wednesdays noon-4:00 p.m. Wii Bowling Room 3

Fridays noon-4:00 p.m. Craft Room




